Should you want to hire a consultant to help create the nomination and
criteria for you ...

Architexas

1907 Marilla St. Second Floor
Dallas, Texas 75201

Phone: (214)748-4561

Preservation Dallas
2922 Swiss Avenue
Dallas, Texas 75204-5928
Phone: (214) 821-3290

Quimby McCoy Preservation Architecture
3200 Main Street #3.6

Dallas, TX 75226

Phone: (214) 977-9118

Norman Alston Architects
Renaissance Tower

1201 Elm Street, Suite 4920
Dallas, Texas 75270

Phone: (214) 826-5466

Jim Anderson Preservation and Design
Phone: (214) 620-7870



Planning & Zoning Consultants

Roger E. Albright
Attorney
214-939-9222

3301 Eim Street
Dallas, Texas 75226

Roger Albright
ralbright@lawoffices.email

American Plans & Permits
972-214-9811

2600 K Avenue
Plano, TX 75074

Jorge Hernandez
jorge@americapermits.com
Monica Hernandez
monica@americapermits.com
Deniss Hernandez
deniss@americapermits.com

Angela Hunt
Farrow-Gillespie & Heath

1700 Pacific Avenue, Ste 3700
Dallas, TX 75201

Angela Hunt
angela.hunt@fghlaw.com

Aranda Planning Consultants

2946 S Sunbeck Circle

Ramon Aranda

972-754-1745 Farmers Branch, Texas 75234 ramonaranda@hotmail.com
Baldwin Associates 3904 Elm Street, Suite B Robert B. Baldwin, AICP
214-824-7949 Dallas, Texas 75226 rob@baldwinplanning.com
’ http://iwww.baldwinplanning.com
. 8301 Lakeview Pkwy Ryan Bibb
Ryan Bibb Consultan;i y32.5043 Suite 111-122 ryanbibb@mac.com
S Rowlett, Texas 75088
Bowers & Associates
Commercial & Industrial Real Estate 520 Avenue H East, Suite 102 | Joe Bowers
817-633-5517 Arlington, Texas 76011 i
214-505-4386 cell L Ib@rebowers.com

Audra Buckley
Land Planning/Pre-Construction Project
Management

214-686-3635

416 S Ervay Street
Dallas, TX 75201

Audra Buckley
permitteddevelopment@tx.rr.com

Business Zoom
972-591-3322

1901 Central Drive, Suite 607
Bedford, Texas 76021

Parvez Malik, B.S., B.A.

parvez@businesszoom.us

C8 Construction
817-832-1777 (cell)
682-777-5752 (office)

269 Hickerson Street
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Mike Khatib
mike@c8gc.com

3111 Canton Street, Suite 140
Dallas, Texas 75226

Michael R. Coker, AICP, CBO

mrcoker@cokercompany.com

Coker Company
214-821-6105
Cowles & Thompson, P.C
214-672-2000
214-672-2020 (fax)

901 Main Street, Suite 3900
Dallas, Texas 75202

Michael Northrup
mnorthrup@cowlesthompson.com

Davis Business Services
214-505-6461

2807 Allen Street, Suite 345
Dallas, Texas 75204

Michael Davis
michael.davis@davis4business.com

DeShazo Group
214-748-6740

400 South Houston, Ste 330
Dallas, Texas 75202

Christy Lambeth, P.E.
Mark Mathis, P.E.

John J. Deshazo, Jr., P.E.
christy.lambeth@deshazogroup.com

Jackson Walker L.L.P.
Attorneys & Counselors
214-953-6000

901 Main Street, Suite 6000
Dallas, Texas 75202

Susan Mead
smead@jw.com
William Dahlstrom
wdahlstrom@jw.com
Myron Dornic
mdomic@jw.com
Suzan Kedron
skedron@jw.com
Jonathan Vinson
jvinson@jw.com

Disclaimer: The Planning & Zoning Consultants list is provided as a courtesy and is not an endorsement by

the City of Dallas.
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Planning & Zoning Consultants

;a?dt _Use Planning & Zoning 9406 Biscayne Bivd. Elsie Thurman
olutions 072.584.1015 Dallas, Texas 75218 elsie.thurman@landdevsolutions.com
214.680.7949 www.landdevsolutions.com
William E. Cothrum
Karl Crawley
Masterplan Consultants 900 Jackson St, Ste 640 Dall ck‘;""@’“as‘e’p'a"“"s““a"‘s~°°’“
214-761-9197 Dallas, Texas 75202 allas Lothrum
dallas@masterplanconsultants.com
Santos Martinez
santos@masterplanconsultants.com
Robert Miklos Robert Miklos
Miklos Law, PLLC 1800 Valley View Ln, Ste. 360
Farmers Branch, Texas 75234 J. Prabha Cinclair
cinclair@mikloslegal.com
ye.alEE.s,g:;n&s,BuEsﬁg.ss Resource 2633 McKinney Ave, #130-400 | Myron Mims
214.484.0453 Dallas, Texas 75204 Myron@memimsesg.com
Pink Consulting, LP Julianne McGee
682-429-6254 juliannetx@gmail.com
Robert Reeves & Associates, Inc. 900 Jackson St, Ste 160 Robert G. Reeves Jr.
214-749-0530 Dallas, Texas 75202 rob.reeves@sbcglobal.net
Dalias: Ike Shupe
9406 Biscayne Bivd. ike.shupe@svlandiaw.com
Shupe Ventura, PLLC Dallas, Texas 75218 Misty Ventura
214.328.1100 misty.ventura@sviandlaw.com
817.405.9935 Fgg ;’AV°”’; Suite 800 Melissa Lindelow
5 ain Street, Suite : ;
Fort Worth, Texas 76102 melissa.lindelow@sviandlaw.com
Tailim Song Law Firm 13140 Coit Road, Ste 350 Tailim Song
214.528.8400 Dallas, Texas 75240 tsong@tailimsong.com
Thomas RPDC Company2 143880044 | P-O- Box 50051 J. Eugene Thomas
Fax: 214-388-2233 Dallas, Texas 75250 jeugene65@hotmail.com
Kirk R. Williams
kwilliams@winstead.com
Arthur Anderson
aanderson@winstead.com
Barry Knight
. . - bknight@winstead.com
Winstead PC, Attorneys 500 Winstead Building Tommv M e
y Mann
Attorneys at Law 2728 N. Harwood Street tm instead
214-745-5400 Dallas, TX 75201 ann@winstead.com
Laura Hoffmann
Ihoffmann@winstead.com
Brad Williams
bwilliams@uwinstead.com
Dave Martin
dmartin@winstead.com
f°2°u Sygten:'s, t's“"- 1620 Handley, Suite A Peter Kavanaugh
and Use Consultan 214-041 0 Dallas, Texas 75208 peterk@zonesystems.com

Disclaimer: The Planning & Zoning Consultants list is provided as a courtesy and is not an endorsement by

the City of Dallas.
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